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LAND:2:1: 2 HOMESITES /1 NON ELIGIBLE

HX Base Yr

2682 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,312 112.8110 126.35 292,121 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 492 100 492 40,407

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 114,321

FGR 483 55 266 21,846

FOP 12 30 4 328

FOP 190 30 57 4,681

FST 48 55 26 2,135

FST 136 55 75 6,159

2,753 2,312 189,879

BAS= W44 S29 E27 FOP=  S10 E19 N10 W19$ E21 FGR=  E23 N21 W23
S21$ N21 FST=  E17 FST= E6 N8 W6 S8$ N8 W17 S8$ N8 BAS= E17
N5 FOP= N4 W3 S4E3$ W3 N4 E3 N15 W21 S24 E4$ W4$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 25 40 1,000.00 UT 2.15 2.15 100 1991 1991 3 100 2,150

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 16 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 466

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6,816

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 41,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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HX Base Yr

2682 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,541 37.4220 41.91 64,583 1907 1907 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1323

BAS 1,323 100 1,323 30,496

UEP 171 60 103 2,374

UEP 180 60 108 2,489

UOP 36 20 7 161

1,710 1,541 35,521

BAS= N36 UEP= N9 W19 S9 E19$W19N9 W7 S9 W9 UEP= W6 S30 UOP=
S6 E6 N6 W6$ E6 N30$ S36E35$.
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